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                                2012 Cow Days - 9/15/2012                                

                                  Last Completed Event                                   

 

Mixed 5000 Meter Run

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

Err:510

    1   709  Riggs, Nathan              M16  Unattached                   16:32.89       

    4   757  Edwards, Erik              M47  Green                        19:50.42       

    5   694  Davis, Sidney              W13  Green                        20:14.54       

    6   769  Thompson, David            M47  Unattached                   20:18.00       

    7   770  Holmes, Terry              M43  Unattached                   20:21.31       

    8   692  Cash, Chris                M41  Unattached                   21:20.65       

   11   775  Givens, David              M45  Unattached                   21:45.74       

   14   733  Johnson, Eli               M13  Green                        22:13.62       

   18   782  Blevins, Mike              M34  Unattached                   22:29.57       

   19   752  Sharp, Doug                M47  Unattached                   22:31.07       

   20   737  Jessie, Blake              M30  Green                        23:01.75       

   21   732  Doss, Steve                M45  Unattached                   23:09.31       

 Green County High School                                           HY-TEK's Meet Manager

                                     Greensburg, KY                                      

    2   772  Rafferty, Michael          M17  Unattached                   18:18.59       

    3   741  Whittinghill, Jeff         M49  Unattached                   19:43.63       

    9   710  Roark, Ken                 M62  Unattached                   21:22.09       

   10   758  Suratt, Riley              M14  Green                        21:34.08       

   12   721  Colvin, Holman             M46  Unattached                   21:56.39       

   13   744  Whittinghill, Jon          M16  Unattached                   22:04.74       

   15   778  Beeler, Charlie            M51  Unattached                   22:15.30       

   16   748  Arps, Collin               M11  Green                        22:22.22       

   17   753  Winn, Kevin                M25  Unattached                   22:22.53       
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   23   749  Biddle, Debbie             W53  Unattached                   23:25.32       

   24   773  Blair, Mark                M51  Unattached                   23:35.11       

   25   762  Bryant, Jay                M13  Green                        24:09.86       

   26   729  Rogers, Ashley             W21  Green                        24:11.07       

   27   713  Young, Terry               M44  Green                        24:23.69       

   28   768  Clark, Nikki               W11  Unattached                   24:24.61       

   31   781  Bishop, Derek              M42  Unattached                   25:04.31       

   32   774  Carter, Nicholas           M31  Unattached                   25:10.08       

   33   777  Long, Bill                 M60  Unattached                   25:12.66       

   34   708  Riggs, Evan                M21  Unattached                   25:30.18       

   36   718  Cox, Lauren                W22  Unattached                   25:48.91       

   38   791  Akin, Bryan                M35  Unattached                   26:53.18       

   42   707  Riggs, Christa             W11  Unattached                   26:59.84       

   44   734  Johnson, Nash               M9  Green                        27:01.62       

   45   693  Davis, Christy             W37  Unattached                   27:03.43       

   49   786  Coffey, Gavin              M10  Unattached                   28:11.14       

   50   785  Coffey, Richard            M37  Unattached                   28:11.63       

   22   761  Martin, Rylee              M11  Green                        23:18.91       

   29   776  Hash, Arren                M10  Unattached                   24:34.48       

   30   792  Russell, Daron             M42  Unattached                   24:46.94       

   35   745  Bayless, Chris             M38  Unattached                   25:37.49       

   37   696  Gerhardt, Christa          W21  Unattached                   25:54.25       

   39   740  Purdy, Harry               M67  Unattached                   26:56.09       

   40   736  Renfrow, Rudy              M36  Green                        26:56.49       

   41   742  Whittinghill, Jacob        M13  Unattached                   26:57.34       

   43   794  DeSpain, John              M41  Unattached                   27:01.03       

   46   699  Pauley, Rhonda             W43  Green                        27:07.61       

   47   731  Wethington, Christie       W33  Unattached                   27:10.28       

   48   725  Yarberry, Chasity          W37  Green                        27:34.68       



Sheet1

Page 3

   53   695  Dotson, Charlene           W52  Unattached                   28:28.60       

   55   701  Perkins, Amanda            W24  Unattached                   28:40.12       

   56   705  Price, Laura               W53  Unattached                   28:43.20       

   58   789  Atwood, Lindsey            W27  Unattached                   29:39.36       

   61   728  Martin, Sarah              W36  Unattached                   29:45.03       

   64   790  Robertson, Amanda          W28  Unattached                   30:32.41       

   65   763  Sharp, Don                 M55  Green                        30:36.45       

   66   691  Bishop, Laura              W22  Unattached                   30:44.99       

   67   714  Edwards, Kali              W32  Unattached                   30:47.90       

   71   756  Young, Isaac               M12  Green                        31:45.31       

   72   779  Smith, Kristy              W39  Unattached                   32:17.08       

   73   719  Clark, April               W31  Green                        32:30.12       

   74   793  Turner, Tess               W25  Unattached                   32:34.68       

   75   724  Ramsey, Tim                M64  Unattached                   32:52.54       

   76   712  Thompson, Jenny            W35  Unattached                   32:55.84       

   77   787  Lush, Bridgett             W46  Unattached                   33:06.97       

   78   795  Smith, Kirby               M40  Unattached                   33:20.42       

   79   784  Float, Kelli               W43  Unattached                   33:21.32       

   51   702  Perkins, Zach              M21  Unattached                   28:16.38       

   52   783  Womack, Faith              W23  Unattached                   28:26.08       

   54   771  Almeida, Ana               W31  Unattached                   28:38.73       

   57   751  Mohn, Laura                W32  Unattached                   29:12.82       

   59   730  DeMoss, Brittany           W26  Unattached                   29:39.94       

   60   697  Jeffries, Sandra           W49  Green                        29:41.02       

   62   690  Coomer, Jada               W37  Unattached                   30:06.01       

   63   750  Breeding, Kristeena        W23  Unattached                   30:32.04       

   68   788  Keltner, Brent             M43  Unattached                   30:48.29       

   69   743  Whittinghill, Hannah       W11  Unattached                   30:52.42       

   70   796  Arps, Elizabeth             W8  Unattached                   31:20.07       
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   84   746  Price, Samantha            W30  Unattached                   34:54.51       

   85   755  Davis, Leslie              W29  Unattached                   35:04.85       

   86   780  Smith, Brooke              W11  Unattached                   35:50.38       

   87   703  Phillips, Susan            W59  Unattached                   35:51.60       

   88   689  Aaron, Terry               M65  Green                        36:25.49       

   90   698  Murray, Debbie             W48  Unattached                   36:28.88       

   94   766  Anderson, Tonya            W38  Unattached                   39:31.62       

   95   767  Hines, Trinity             W38  Unattached                   39:31.99       

   97   727  Withers, Diana             W24  Unattached                   40:19.33       

  101   754  Pace, Jane                 W33  Unattached                   42:36.80       

  102   738  Giles, Gene                M37  Unattached                   47:08.73       

  103   739  Giles, Katie                W8  Unattached                   47:15.20       

  105   759  Doss, Dee                  W44  Unattached                   48:37.93       

   80   735  Renfrow, Rhonda            W59  Green                        33:26.10       

   81   747  Obrien, Danielle           W37  Unattached                   33:59.20       

   82   765  Gwilliam, Nicole           W33  Unattached                   34:40.86       

   83   723  Eppers, Michael            M40  Unattached                   34:44.78       

   89   688  Aaron, Shery               W51  Green                        36:26.47       

   91   720  Pruitt, Farrah             W35  Green                        36:33.30       

   92   711  Sullivan, Janella          W60  Unattached                   37:19.32       

   93   704  Polley, Robert             M62  Unattached                   39:27.86       

   96   726  Hadley, Ashley             W24  Unattached                   40:19.01       

   98   717  Warf, Ivy                  W28  Green                        41:17.83       

   99   716  Colvin, Dottie             W53  Green                        41:18.21       

  100   764  Richerson, Lori            W43  Unattached                   41:57.28       

  104   722  Eppers, Barbara            W45  Unattached                   47:17.08       

  106   760  Lawler, Andrea             W32  Unattached                   48:38.39       

 Green County High School                                           HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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                                2012 Cow Days - 9/15/2012                                

                                  Last Completed Event                                   

 

Mixed 5000 Meter Race Walk

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

Err:510

    1   373  Johnson, Doug              M52  Unattached                   27:20.00       

    2   365  Bryant, Billy              M53  Unattached                   31:26.00       

    3   368  Wilson, Karen              W54  Unattached                   34:24.00       

    5   366  Bryant, Lucille            W48  Unattached                   40:59.00       

    6   370  Young, Karen               W41  Green                        42:20.00       

    7   374  Bertram, Barry             M77  Unattached                   45:17.00       

    8   376  Smith, Andrea              W39  Unattached                   48:37.00       

   10   371  Coffey, Mindy              W31  Green                        50:36.00       

                   2012 Cow Days - 9/15/2012                   

                     Last Completed Event                      

 

Event 1  Mixed 5000 Meter Run

Err:510

    Name                     Age School                  Finals

Err:510

14 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run                            

                                     Greensburg, KY                                      

    4   367  Wilson, Ambrose            M61  Unattached                   34:25.00       

    9   372  Kessler, Amy               W37  Green                        50:35.00       

   11   375  Mohn, Eric                 M32  Unattached                   51:49.00       

   12   369  Shuffett, Donna            W59  Green                        51:50.00       

 Green County High School                 HY-TEK's Meet Manager

                        Greensburg, KY                         



Sheet1

Page 6

  1 Davis, Sidney            W13 Green                 20:14.54

  2 Clark, Nikki             W11 Unattached            24:24.61

  3 Riggs, Christa           W11 Unattached            26:59.84

  6 Smith, Brooke            W11 Unattached            35:50.38

  7 Giles, Katie              W8 Unattached            47:15.20

20-24 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  1 Rogers, Ashley           W21 Green                 24:11.07

  2 Cox, Lauren              W22 Unattached            25:48.91

  5 Perkins, Amanda          W24 Unattached            28:40.12

  7 Bishop, Laura            W22 Unattached            30:44.99

  9 Withers, Diana           W24 Unattached            40:19.33

25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  1 Atwood, Lindsey          W27 Unattached            29:39.36

  3 Robertson, Amanda        W28 Unattached            30:32.41

  4 Turner, Tess             W25 Unattached            32:34.68

  5 Davis, Leslie            W29 Unattached            35:04.85

30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  4 Edwards, Kali            W32 Unattached            30:47.90

  4 Whittinghill, Hannah     W11 Unattached            30:52.42

  5 Arps, Elizabeth           W8 Unattached            31:20.07

  3 Gerhardt, Christa        W21 Unattached            25:54.25

  4 Womack, Faith            W23 Unattached            28:26.08

  6 Breeding, Kristeena      W23 Unattached            30:32.04

  8 Hadley, Ashley           W24 Unattached            40:19.01

  2 DeMoss, Brittany         W26 Unattached            29:39.94

  6 Warf, Ivy                W28 Green                 41:17.83

  1 Wethington, Christie     W33 Unattached            27:10.28

  2 Almeida, Ana             W31 Unattached            28:38.73

  3 Mohn, Laura              W32 Unattached            29:12.82
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  5 Clark, April             W31 Green                 32:30.12

  7 Price, Samantha          W30 Unattached            34:54.51

  8 Pace, Jane               W33 Unattached            42:36.80

35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  1 Davis, Christy           W37 Unattached            27:03.43

  3 Martin, Sarah            W36 Unattached            29:45.03

  5 Smith, Kristy            W39 Unattached            32:17.08

  6 Thompson, Jenny          W35 Unattached            32:55.84

  9 Anderson, Tonya          W38 Unattached            39:31.62

 10 Hines, Trinity           W38 Unattached            39:31.99

40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  2 Float, Kelli             W43 Unattached            33:21.32

  4 Doss, Dee                W44 Unattached            48:37.93

45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  2 Lush, Bridgett           W46 Unattached            33:06.97

  3 Murray, Debbie           W48 Unattached            36:28.88

50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  1 Biddle, Debbie           W53 Unattached            23:25.32

  2 Dotson, Charlene         W52 Unattached            28:28.60

  6 Gwilliam, Nicole         W33 Unattached            34:40.86

  9 Lawler, Andrea           W32 Unattached            48:38.39

  2 Yarberry, Chasity        W37 Green                 27:34.68

  4 Coomer, Jada             W37 Unattached            30:06.01

  7 Obrien, Danielle         W37 Unattached            33:59.20

  8 Pruitt, Farrah           W35 Green                 36:33.30

  1 Pauley, Rhonda           W43 Green                 27:07.61

  3 Richerson, Lori          W43 Unattached            41:57.28

  1 Jeffries, Sandra         W49 Green                 29:41.02

  4 Eppers, Barbara          W45 Unattached            47:17.08
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  3 Price, Laura             W53 Unattached            28:43.20

55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

  2 Phillips, Susan          W59 Unattached            35:51.60

60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run                                 

14 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run                              

  2 Johnson, Eli             M13 Green                 22:13.62

  5 Bryant, Jay              M13 Green                 24:09.86

  8 Johnson, Nash             M9 Green                 27:01.62

  9 Coffey, Gavin            M10 Unattached            28:11.14

 10 Young, Isaac             M12 Green                 31:45.31

15-19 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  1 Riggs, Nathan            M16 Unattached            16:32.89

20-24 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  1 Riggs, Evan              M21 Unattached            25:30.18

25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  4 Aaron, Shery             W51 Green                 36:26.47

  5 Colvin, Dottie           W53 Green                 41:18.21

  1 Renfrow, Rhonda          W59 Green                 33:26.10

  1 Sullivan, Janella        W60 Unattached            37:19.32

  1 Suratt, Riley            M14 Green                 21:34.08

  3 Arps, Collin             M11 Green                 22:22.22

  4 Martin, Rylee            M11 Green                 23:18.91

  6 Hash, Arren              M10 Unattached            24:34.48

  7 Whittinghill, Jacob      M13 Unattached            26:57.34

  2 Rafferty, Michael        M17 Unattached            18:18.59

  3 Whittinghill, Jon        M16 Unattached            22:04.74

  2 Perkins, Zach            M21 Unattached            28:16.38

  1 Winn, Kevin              M25 Unattached            22:22.53
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  1 Blevins, Mike            M34 Unattached            22:29.57

  2 Jessie, Blake            M30 Green                 23:01.75

  3 Carter, Nicholas         M31 Unattached            25:10.08

35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  2 Akin, Bryan              M35 Unattached            26:53.18

  4 Coffey, Richard          M37 Unattached            28:11.63

  5 Giles, Gene              M37 Unattached            47:08.73

40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  1 Holmes, Terry            M43 Unattached            20:21.31

  2 Cash, Chris              M41 Unattached            21:20.65

  3 Young, Terry             M44 Green                 24:23.69

  5 Bishop, Derek            M42 Unattached            25:04.31

  8 Smith, Kirby             M40 Unattached            33:20.42

45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  2 Edwards, Erik            M47 Green                 19:50.42

  3 Thompson, David          M47 Unattached            20:18.00

  4 Givens, David            M45 Unattached            21:45.74

  6 Sharp, Doug              M47 Unattached            22:31.07

  7 Doss, Steve              M45 Unattached            23:09.31

50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  1 Bayless, Chris           M38 Unattached            25:37.49

  3 Renfrow, Rudy            M36 Green                 26:56.49

  4 Russell, Daron           M42 Unattached            24:46.94

  6 DeSpain, John            M41 Unattached            27:01.03

  7 Keltner, Brent           M43 Unattached            30:48.29

  9 Eppers, Michael          M40 Unattached            34:44.78

  1 Whittinghill, Jeff       M49 Unattached            19:43.63

  5 Colvin, Holman           M46 Unattached            21:56.39

  1 Beeler, Charlie          M51 Unattached            22:15.30
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  2 Blair, Mark              M51 Unattached            23:35.11

55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  1 Sharp, Don               M55 Green                 30:36.45

60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run                                   

  2 Long, Bill               M60 Unattached            25:12.66

  3 Ramsey, Tim              M64 Unattached            32:52.54

65+ Results - Men 5000 Run                                     

  2 Aaron, Terry             M65 Green                 36:25.49

  1 Roark, Ken               M62 Unattached            21:22.09

  4 Polley, Robert           M62 Unattached            39:27.86

  1 Purdy, Harry             M67 Unattached            26:56.09
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